© Nenutec Asia Pacific Pte. Ltd.
NEVD SERIES
VAV SMART ACTUATOR HMI
LCD Room Unit for NSVA
Smart Actuators
DAMPER ACTUATOR MODEL CHART
TYPE DESIGNATION
TYPE ACTUATOR DESIGNATION CONTROL VOLTAGE DOT INPUT
SIGNAL HYPHENATED TOQUE AUXILIARY
SWITCH
N A C M 1 . 1 - 1 0 S1
TYPE
N = Standard Actuator
S = Fire & Smoke
ACTUATOR
A = Standard Actuator
E = Electronic Return
DESIGNATION
C = Standard Actuator
S = Fast Running Actuator
F = Spring Back Actuator
CONTROL
A = 2/3 Points
M = Modulating
VOLTAGE
1 = 24 VAC/VDC
2 = 230 VAC
3 = 110/120 VAC
4 = 48 VAC
INPUT SIGNAL
(NOT APPLICABLE FOR
2/3 POINTS)
1 = 0(2)...10 VDC and
0(4)...20 mA
2 = 0(2)...10 VDC only
3 = 0...135 Ω only
4 = 4...20 mA only
TORQUE
02 = 2 Nm 03 = 3 Nm
05 = 5 Nm 08 = 8 Nm
10 = 10 Nm 15 = 15 Nm
20 = 20 Nm 40 = 40 Nm
AUXILIARY SWITCH
/ FEEDBACK
POTENTIOMETER
None = No Auxiliary or
Feedback Potentiometers
S1 = 1 x Auxiliary Switch
S = 2 x Auxiliary Switches
P1 = 1000Ω
P2 = 10000Ω
P3 = 140Ω
MODEL
NACA NACM NECA NECM NASA NASM NAFA SAFA SASA NSVA
VOLTAGE
230VAC ~ 24VAC/DC         
TORQUE (NM)
2 ; 5 ; 10 ;
20 ; 40
2 ; 5 ; 10 ;
20 ; 40
5 ; 10 ; 20 5 ; 10 ; 20 10 ; 20 10 ; 20
3 ; 5 ;
8 ; 20
3 ; 5 ;
8 ; 20
10 ; 15 5
CONTROL 2/3 pts Modulating 2 pts Modulating 2/3 pts Modulating 2 pts SR 2 pts SR 3 pts Modulating
SPECIAL TYPE
ELECTRONIC
RETURN  
FAST RUNNING   
SPRING RETURN 
FIRE & SMOKE
SPRING RETURN 
SMOKE SAFETY  
NETWORKING 